TMWA BID NO.: 2016-027

Bids Opened: October 18, 2016

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		
			John Longo Construction		Gerhardt & Berry Construction		A&K Earth Movers		
Bonding Provided			YES		YES		YES		
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			YES		YES		YES		
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			YES		YES		YES		
Description	Scheduled			Total				Total	
G-1 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION INCLUDING, BUT NOT LILITED TO, INSURANCE, BONDS, PERMITS, SUBMITTALS, EXISTING SITE DOCUMENTATION, SITE CLEAN-UP ETC.	Value 1	Unit LS	Price \$7,500.00	Price \$7,500.00			Price \$17,385.00	Price \$17,385.00	
G-2 FURNISH AND INSTALL TRAFFIC CONTROL WITHIN EAST 1 ST AVENUE.	1	LS	\$7,000.00		\$8,568.00		,		
PRS-1 PRS STATION INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE, CHECK VALVE, GATE VALVES, PIPING, FITTINGS, CONCRETE VAULT, ACCESS HATCH, TRENCHING, EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL, ETC.	1	LS	\$42,000.00		. ,		. ,		
PRS-2 PRS INLET/DISCHARGE MAINS AND CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING MAIN INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, 10-INCH HOT TAPS, 6-INCH RESTRAINED CLASS 350 DIP, POLY WRAP, FITTINGS, VALVES, TRENCHING, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, TEMPORARY PAVEMENT PATCHES, ETC.	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,350.00	\$30,350.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	
WL-1 10-INCH WATERLINE SECTION REPLACEMENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, 10-INCH RESTRAINED CLASS 350 DIP, TRANSITION COUPLINGS, REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE AND VALVES, TRENCHING, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, TEMPORARY PAVEMENT PATCHES, ETC.	1	LS	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$21,790.00	\$21,790.00	
PS-1DEMOLISH EXISTING PUMP STATION VAULT INCLUDES REMOVAL OF ALL EQUIPMENT, REMOVAL VAULT CEILING/GRADE RINGS/FRAMES/ACCESS HATCH, REMOVAL OF INTERIOR/EXTERIOR STEEL PIPE, PIPE CAPS, PLACEMENT STRUCTURAL FILL, GROUT FILL PIPES TO ABANDON IN-PLACE, RETIRE RE-CIRCULATION LINE AT MAIN, ETC.	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,765.00	\$21,765.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	
AC-1 4-INCH PERMANENT AC PAVEMENT REPAIR (APPROX. 1300 SF), INCLUDES ASPHALT CONCRETE, AGGREGATE BASE.	1300	SQ. FT.	\$7.50				\$4.25	\$5,525.00	
AC-2 4-INCH PERMANENT AC PAVEMENT REPACEMENT (APPROX. 2580 SF), INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVMENT, SCARIFY AND RE-COMPACT EXISTING BASE COURSE, ASPHALT CONCRETE.	2580	SQ. FT.	\$5.50	\$14,190.00	\$7.50	\$19,350.00	\$4.00	\$10,320.00	
PCA-1 EXCAVATION AND TRENCHING IN ROCK (refer to Article 4 of the General Conditions and Note 4 below).	10	CU YD	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$47.60	\$476.00	\$310.00	\$3,100.00	
PCA-2 ADDITIONAL/REDUCED TRENCHING DEPTH PER A FOOT OF DEPTH IN EXCESS OF 2-FT BELOW THE DESIGN DEPTH (see Note 5 below).	40	LF	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$47.60	\$1,904.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	
Total Bid Price			\$148,220.00		\$148,890.00		\$193,000.00		
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			YES		YES		YES		
Bidder Information Provided				YES		YES		YES	
Licensing Information Provided			YES		YES		YES		
Disclosure of Principals Provided			YES		YES		YES		
Referenced Provided			YES		YES		YES		
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			YES		YES		YES		
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			YES		YES		YES		
Proposal Summary Executed			YES		YES		YES		